Run Winschoten 10-09-2011
European Championships 100 KM - Category Results

Women

Rank RaceNr Name Nation Time

1 268 Bychkova, Marina RUS 07:27:19
2 224 Zakrzewski, Joanna GBR 07:41:06
3 267 Vishnevskaya, Irina RUS 07:45:27
4 277 Vinstedt, Gloria SWE 07:55:09
5 199 Hofer, Sabine AUT 08:02:17
6 269 Aksenova, Maria RUS 08:06:54
7 226 Hooss, Tanja GER 08:14:39
8 261 Nordsveen, Rita NOR 08:20:33
9 271 Kleymenova, Larisa RUS 08:23:03
10 217 Pastorova, Petra CZE 08:27:10
11 223 Harrison, Susan GBR 08:27:33
12 236 Ceretto, Sonia ITA 08:32:34
13 222 Rushton, Karen GBR 08:34:17
14 241 Simsig, Elena ITA 08:36:31
15 274 Werthmiller, Gabriele Sul 08:46:07
16 202 Strasser, Regina AUT 08:52:04
17 232 Makai, Viktoria HUN 08:54:21
18 228 Krause, Antje GER 08:55:02
19 200 Striednig, Ulrike AUT 09:00:58
20 270 Shikhanova, Nadezhda RUS 09:03:40
21 229 Stoppler, Simone GER 09:10:33
22 216 Dimitriadu, Michaela CZE 09:19:53
23 272 Akimenkova, Oxana RUS 09:23:36
24 203 Russ, Karin AUT 09:25:47
25 251 Mitele, Misele LAT 09:34:59
26 192 Linschooten, Jolanda NED 09:37:03
27 238 Fossati, Maria llaria ITA 09:38:21
28 204 Heiml, Alexandra AUT 09:46:08
29 193 Hekkers, Mieke NED 09:52:25
30 219 Z&kovska, Alena CZE 10:03:47
31 191 Haak van den, Léonie NED 10:09:05
32 233 Vajda, Anita HUN 10:18:49
33 201 Aigner, Christine AUT 10:41:34
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Rank RaceNr Name

Men

1 97
2 19
3 153
4 75
5 64
6 42
7 51
8 85
9 65
10 140
11 144
12 145
13 131
14 14
15 67
16 126
17 141
18 1
19 11
20 99
21 86
22 128
23 58
24 160
25 69
26 76
27 44
28 101
29 57
30 77
31 157
32 70
33 71
34 21
35 56
36 95
37 20
38 30
39 17
40 94

Calcaterra, Giorgio
Vermeesch, Pieter
Buud, Jonas

Collet, André

Bordet, Dominique
Oralek, Daniel
Requejo, Jose Antonio
Doherty, Daniel

Boch, Michael
Izmaylov, Alexey
Spiridonov, Vasily
Pavlov, Dmitry
Szymandera, Pawel
Predl, Rainer

Jeanne, Mickael
Strupstad, John Henry
Khudyakov, Vsevolod
Ketellapper, Martin
Rauth, Romed

Cudin, Ivan

O'Neill, Chris
Taranger, Bjorn Tore Kronen
Klasila, Janne
Zhelezov, Kostyantyn
Sghaier, Nizar
Sommer, Michael
Adamec, Milan
Evangelisti, Michele
Hyppola, Tero
Zimmermann, Achim
Kovtun, Maksym
Stewart, Craig

Smalls, Allen

Casier, Gino

Halme, Tomi

Bertone, Silvio

Hoeck van, Yves
Rymasheusk, Aliaksandr
Gratzl, Karl

Bernabei, Andrea

Nation Time

ITA
BEL
SWE
GER
FRA
CZE
ESP
IRL
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
AUT
FRA
NOR
RUS
NED
AUT
ITA
IRL
NOR
FIN
UKR
FRA
GER
CZE
ITA
FIN
GER
UKR
GBR
GBR
BEL
FIN
ITA
BEL
BLR
AUT
ITA

06:27:32
06:47:01
06:52:19
07:04:35
07:04:37
07:06:48
07:08:05
07:08:07
07:08:55
07:12:21
07:19:20
07:21:29
07:21:51
07:22:05
07:22:47
07:24:37
07:26:14
07:26:45
07:28:49
07:29:40
07:33:24
07:35:29
07:35:47
07:35:52
07:38:07
07:38:59
07:39:59
07:47:35
07:48:17
07:48:25
07:49:05
07:49:59
07:53:06
07:54:42
07:54:48
07:55:19
08:02:22
08:03:53
08:06:52
08:07:21
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

16
109
15
31
149
84
23
53
111
59
22
154
61
45
156
47
146
29
87
72
112
110
83
24
158
48
151
79
114
143
148
54
116

Strallhofer, Winfried
Kegis, Gunars

Lilek, David

Navitski, Ihar

Evin, Ondrej

Byrne, John

Watthy, Johan
Koselev, Vjatseslav
Seitkalijev, Ruslan
Talvitie, Tapio
Mertens, Gert
Nilsson, Daniel
Salomaa, Kari
Prodel, Charley
Chesnokov, Aleksander
Karlsen, Ole

Tichy, Peter

Budnik, Vadzim
O'Regan, John
Jeans, Grant
Vedeikis, Ernestas
Nilovs, Valdis
Szaloki, Robert
Dedappere,Yves
Pasichnyk, Oleksandr
Petersen, Poul
Bujnak, Jan
loannidis, Panagiotis
Vazgela, Julius
Krouglikov, Anatoly
Lindvai, Slavomir
lonov, Andrei
Kartocius, Algimantas

AUT
LAT
AUT
BLR
SVK
IRL
BEL
EST
LTU
FIN
BEL
SWE
FIN
DEN
UKR
DEN
SVK
BLR
IRL
GBR
LTU
LAT
HUN
BEL
UKR
DEN
SVK
GRE
LTU
RUS
SVK
EST
LTU

08:08:36
08:09:54
08:10:51
08:19:30
08:20:06
08:21:46
08:21:55
08:23:28
08:25:28
08:27:58
08:29:46
08:33:28
08:34:34
08:36:22
08:39:28
08:40:09
08:41:09
08:42:54
08:43:55
08:50:02
08:51:00
08:52:22
08:54:23
08:55:08
08:58:42
09:07:16
09:20:54
09:39:39
10:08:15
10:11:20
11:02:12
11:19:07
11:22:04

Timing & Results: MYLAPS Event Timing (10-09-2011 22:07:21)
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